LED VAPORTITE SERIES
SEVERE LOCATION
CAT.# APPROVALS
JOB TYPE
Applications
The NEW Hubbell LED Vaportite efficiently lights any application requiring
enclosed and gasketed fixtures, such as catwalks, manufacturing areas, and
refineries. High quality, long life light fixture that only uses a total of 27 watts.

GR Gray
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE: VTC-5K-G-U-P2-GR
OpticsSeries Color
Temperature
Voltage Mounting Hub Guard
(Optional)
Color
VTC 5K G GU
*Shown with optional cast guard
ACCESSORIES
VL15LG Frosted Glass Lens
VCG-15 Die-cast Globe Guard
TEST NUMBER CATALOG STRING
LUMEN
OUTPUT
WATTS
LUMINAIRE
EFFICACY
LPW
CCT CRI
SPACING
RATIO
120V 208V 240V 277V
16.02595 VTC-5K-G-U-P2-GR 1940
27.4
71
5000 70
1.3
0.23 0.13 0.12 0.10
16.02596 VTC-5K-G-U-P2-G-GR 1402 51 1.0
AMP DRAW
$$$/Dialog/Behaviors/GoToView/DefaultURL
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2017 Hubbell Lighting   All Rights Reserved.
For more information visit our web site: http://www.hubbellindustrial.com/
Phone: 1-864-678-1000
pg 2
HIL0045  VL15 Spec-A 7/17
LED VAPORTITE SERIES–SEVERE LOCATION
DIMENSIONS
5.5
4.5
7.1
2.4
5.5
CEILING MOUNT (CM) OPTION
1
1